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SET SAIL IN CHANIA

Discover the magic of Chania’s
coastline aboard our modern,
easy-to-operate 30hp boats,

no boating license needed! Whether

you're planning a relaxing day with your
partner, a fun adventure with friends, or
a memorable family outing, our fleet is

perfect for you.

We offer three well-maintained boats,

each accommodating up to

5-6 people, designed for comfort,
safety, and a smooth ride along the
crystal-clear waters of Crete.

Each boat comes equipped with a
Bluetooth marine sound system,
SO you can enjoy your favorite
music while soaking up the sun and
exploring hidden coves, stunning
beaches, and breathtaking views.

INCLUDED SERVICES

O T10-MINUTE TRAINING
FOR THE CAPTAIN

O GUIDE WITH RECOMMENDED
PLACES TO VISIT

DEPARTURE FROM

Tersanas Akrotiriou, Chania
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PRICE LIST

1 HOUR:

2 HOURS:
3 HOURS:
4 HOURS:
5 HOURS:

10 HOURS:
*Fuel not included
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€60
€90
€110
€130
€150
€250
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EXTRA SERVICES

O CAPTAIN: €20/HOUR
(MINIMUM 3 HOURS)

O WINE EXPERIENCE: €40

O MEAL BOX: €10/PERSON
(MINI SANDWICH & FRUIT)

O WATER/BEVERAGE: €5/PERSON



